
4 days and 4 ways ... to quench
 your thirst for summer.



M
AY

JU
NE

JU
LY

THURSDAYS
TRIVIA

STARTING 
AT 7PM 

80’, 90’ & 00’s Trivia

PATIO-PARTY
SATURDAYS

TIKI
ALL DAY 

 Games, Drink Specials 
+ Prizes & Giveaways

FRIDAYS

LIVE
MUSIC

6PM - 9PM 

Toe tapper or air guitarist, 
come get your groove on!

SUNDAYS
11AM - 2PM

Join us for Brunch, 
Classic Drinks & Pup Fun

 5/26

6/2
6/9

6/16
6/23
6/30

6/4
6/11
6/18
6/25

6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

6/3 

6/10
6/17
6/24

 

 5/27

 7/1 7/7  7/2  7/3

 5/28
 5/29

Luna Blue Band

Modern Measure Band& Beyond!

Stonegrey’s
Eric Whitener

Adoption Event with 
Unforgettable Paws 

Animal Rescue

Ed John Music 
Samantha Leigh Music
Bob Frierson Music 

BRUNCH, BOOZE
FUR&BABIES

From trivia with friends to date night ... From making new pals on the 
patio to bringing your furry bestie ... we’re serving up one serious summer. 


