



From trivia with friends to date night ... From making new pals on the patio to bringing your furry bestie ... we're serving up one serious summer.

	TRIVIA THURSDAYS STARTING AT 7PM 80', 90' & 00's Trivia	LIVE MUSIC FRIDAYS 6PM - 9PM Toe tapper or air guitarist, come get your groove on!	PATIO-PARTY SATURDAYS ALL DAY Games, Drink Specials + Prizes & Giveaways	BRUNCH, BOOZE SFUR BABIES SUNDAYS 11AM - 2PM Join us for Brunch, Classic Drinks & Pup Fun
MAY	5/26	5/27 Luna Blue Band	5/28	5/29 Adoption Event with Unforgettable Paws Animal Rescue
JUNE	6/2 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30	6/3 Stonegrey's Eric Whitener 6/10 Ed John Music 6/17 Samantha Leigh Music 6/24 Bob Frierson Music	6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25	6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26
JULY	7/7 & Beyond!	7/1 Modern Measure Band	7/2	7/3